BULLS'EYE

Form No. 3446-528 Rev A

Parts Catalog

FieldMagnet 600

Model No. 46411—Serial No. 321000001 and Up

Register at www.Toro.com/bullseye.
Original Instructions (EN)

*********



FieldMagnet Assembly

01

3446-528A



FieldMagnet Assembly (continued)

Ref. Part Number Qty. Description Ref. Part Number Qty. Description
1 144-8718 1 Unit Housing 14 144-8731 3  Nut1/2"
2 144-8719 4 Collar 15  144-8732 2 Washer 3/8"
3 144-8720 2 10In. Solid Rubber Tire 16 144-8733 1 Hex Bolt 3/8"-16X2.5"x1"
4 144-8721 1 Magnet Unc
5 144-8722 6 Hinge 17  144-8734 1 Nut 3/8"
6 144-8723 1 Release Tray 18  144-8735 12 Washer 3/16"
7 144-8724 2 Plate For Release Tray 19  144-8736 30 Blind Rivet 3/16"x3/8"
8 144-8725 5 Hex Bolt 1/2"-13X1.5" Unc 20  133-8061 1 Decal-Warning
9 144-8726 1 Tow Bar 21 105-0698 1 Decal-Caution
10  144-8727 2 Tow Bar Supports 22  136-3663 1 Decal-Fieldmagnet 600
11 144-8728 6 Washer 1/2" 23  144-8737 1 Spring Washer 3/8"
12 144-8729 3  Spring Washer 1/2"
13 144-8730 1 Hex Bolt 1/2"-13X3"x1.25"

Unc

3446-528A



BULLS'EYE





